Combat Air Museum's

Pre-Registration Printable Entry Form - 4th Annual Car Show Sun, October 6th, 2024 - 10AM to 2PM (Rain or Shine)

Participant Information:	
Full Name:	
Address:	
City:	State: ZIP Code:
Phone Number: ()	Email Address:
Vehicle Information:	
Make:	Model: Year:
Pre-Registration Discounted Fee: Class (Select one): Best Ford (\$20) Best Mopar (\$20) Best AMC (\$20) Best GM (\$20) Best Import (\$20) Best Paint (\$20) Best Truck (\$20) Best Truck (\$20) Best Jeep (\$20) Best Custom (\$20) Best Motorcycle (\$20) Best Bicycle (\$10) Base Registration Fee: \$	Custom Event Shirt (Optional): Pre-Registration also offers the option to add a custom event shirt for a highly discounted fee: \$5 for sizes S-XL \$7 for size 2XL \$8.50 for sizes 3XL-4XL Shirts will cost \$25 and up on the day of the car show and are subject to limited availability and sizes. Please select your desired size (one shirt per entrant): \$\text{S}\$ (\$5) \$\text{M}\$ (\$5) \$\text{L}\$ (\$5) \$\text{L}\$ (\$5) \$\text{L}\$ (\$7) \$\text{L}\$ (\$8.50) \$\text{DECLINE}\$ (\$0) Total Shirt Fee: \$\text{L}\$ Total Entry Fee (Base Registration Fee + Shirt Fee): \$\text{L}\$
	Total Entry Fee (Base Registration Fee + Shift Fee). \$
Payment Method: ☐ Check ☐ Money Order ☐ Cash (Make checks payable to Combat Air Museum)	
Notice: Pre-Registration entries must be received by Friday, September 20, 2024. This is a rain or shine event. No refunds will be issued.	
Release and Waiver: Upon receipt of this pre-registration form, the below signed individual(s) disengages Combat Air Museum and any of its representatives, car show workers, or presenters from any responsibility or liability from any damages to vehicles, participants, spectators, personal or real property known or unknown. Management reserves the right to remove or refuse any vehicle and/or participant deemed objectionable. In consideration of the privilege to participate in the Combat Air Museum Car Show and to display my vehicle described above (the "Vehicle") in the Car Show for recognition and the opportunity to be selected for an award: I, as Vehicle owner, assume all risk for any damage to my Vehicle arising out of the display of my Vehicle at the Car Show, and do, by this Agreement, agree to release and waive the Combat Air Museum, Inc., (the "Museum") by reason of any damage to my Vehicle and; I do release, hold harmless, and agree to indemnify the Museum, their officers, directors, employees, members, and agents from any and all claims, suits, awards, judgments, and liabilities, including providing a defense and the payment of all costs and fees arising out of or in connection with the display of my Vehicle in the Car Show and; I do hereby certify that my Vehicle is insured in accordance with the laws of the State of Kansas, with coverage for property damage or personal liability, including obligations assumed by this Agreement, arising out of the operation of the Vehicle and participation in the Car Show and; I do hereby affirm and swear that I have the legal capacity and understanding to execute this document for and on behalf of myself, my heirs, executors, and assigns. I, the undersigned, agree to abide by all rules and regulations set forth by the Combat Air Museum Car Show organizers and understand that the organizers are not responsible for any damage, injury, or theft that may occur during the event.	
Signature:	Date:
Mail or Drop-Off your completed Pre-Registration Form and Payment to: Combat Air Museum	

7016 SE Forbes Ave Forbes Field Topeka, KS 66619-1444

For more information, contact us at (785) 862-3303 or office@combatairmuseum.com.